
PACHET CANALIZARE

I.D.: 80705371

Data publicarii	07.04.23	Coduri CPV	44161200-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 7.160,60 RON - 7.160,60 RON

Descriere: PVC 4M 24bucati x225lei=5400LEI TEU 200 4bucati x75lei =300LEI COT 200 de 45, 4bucati x44lei =176LEI COT 200 de 90, 1bucata x45lei=45LEI PVC 200 1M, 1bucata x64,80lei=648LEI DOP 200 4bucati x22,40lei=89,60LEI TUB BETON 800, 1M 1bucata X 300lei=300LEI PVC 200 2M 2bucati x 101lei=202LEI TOTAL: 7160,60 LEI
